Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g
&

Specifications
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®UMS200 Monitoring and Direction Finding System  9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Monitoring and Direction Finding System
(base unit includes waterproof housing with RF module (9 kHz to 3.5 GHz),
control PC, power supply, heater and communications)
R&S®UMS200 3039.3000.02
Options
Second Receiver R&S®UMS20-B1 3039.3100.02
Direction Finder R&S®UMS20-B2 3039.3200.02
Broadband DF Antenna with R&S®ADD150A Mast Adapter R&S®UMS20-H11 3039.3500.02
Frequency Reference R&S®UMS20-B3 3039.3300.02
Wireless Module for GSM/UMTS R&S®UMS20-B11 3039.3700.02
Wireless Module for CDMA/CDMA2000® R&S®UMS20-B13 3039.3800.02
R&S®UMS200 – R&S®ARGUS Basic Software
(includes basic module, audio recording and replay, drivers for one receiver
and one switch; for installation on the R&S®UMS200)
R&S®UMS20-SWB 3039.3400.02
R&S®UMS200 – R&S®ARGUS Extension Software
(includes drivers for one receiver, one direction finder, one GPS and one
 compass; for installation on the R&S®UMS200)
R&S®UMS20-SWE 3039.3416.02
External DC Feed, 100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®UMS12-H6 3035.1202.02
Weather Protection Cover R&S®UMS20-B4 3039.3222.02
Additional DF antennas, monitoring antennas and cables are not included in the scope of delivery and can be ordered
 separately according to project-specific requirements. The use of outdoor-suitable connectors requires special control
cables for the DF antennas.
Please refer to the current R&S®EM100 product brochure (PD 5214.0560.11) and the R&S®ARGUS data sheet